
Férfiak / Man Abszolút
Hely./Pos Név/Name Kategória Orfű Deseda Balatonakali Bonus Total

1  Csima Ferenc M40 8 10 10 2 30
2  Rácz Dániel U18-19 4 7 7 2 20
3  Lorincz Tibor U20-23 6 8 14
4  Horváth Attila M40 0 6 4 2 12
5 Badar Gergő Elite 10 10
6  Halász Arnold M40 1 5 1 2 9
7 Tapaszti Bence U17 0 8 8
8 Varga István Elite 7 7
9 Gombos Csaba Elite 0 6 6

10 Grőger Mátyás U20-23 5 5
10 Bergamann Dániel U20-23 5 5
12  Sárközi András M40 4 4
13  dr Halász Amadé Elite 0 3 3
13 Hóbor Gyula M40 3 3
13 Steinbach Ferenc U17 3 3
16 Horváth Zsolt M50 2 2
16  Potó Gyula András M40 2 2
16 Schindele Ádám U17 0 2 2
19  Tapaszti Péter M40 1 1
19 Kollek Bálint U17 1 1
21  Dr. Nagy Gergely Elite 0 0 0
21 Terjék Péter Elite 0 0
21 Kiss Győző Elite 0 0
21 Réder Richárd Elite 0 0
21 Borbély Richárd Elite 0 0 0
21 Nagy Károly Elite 0 0
21 Szente Péter M40 0 0
21 Horváth Kristóf U20-23 0 0
21  Stadler Ádám U17 0 0
21  Peperő Miklós M40 0 0
21  Dr.Fürtös András M40 0 0
21  Kovács  Szilárd M60 0 0 0
21  Vajna Balázs Elite 0 0
21  Varga Bálint Elite 0 0
21 Hodossy Sabolcs M40 0 0
21 Istenes Márton U17 0 0
21 Németh Attila M50 0 0
21 Hegyi Bálint Elite 0 0
21 Kiszelik Attila Elite 0 0
21 Kun Zoltán M40 0 0
21 Torma János M40 0 0
21 Magyar Gábor M50 0 0
21 Németh Gergely Elite 0 0
21 Zakariás István M60 0 0
21 Fenyő Balázs M50 0 0
21 Ölvegyi István M50 0 0



Férfiak / Man U17
Hely./Pos Név/Name Kategória Orfű Deseda Balatonakali Bonus Total

1 Tapaszti Bence U17 10 10 20
2 Schindele Ádám U17 8 7 15
3  Stadler Ádám U17 10 10
4 Steinbach Ferenc U17 8 8
5 Kollek Bálint U17 6 6
6 Istenes Márton U17 5 5

Férfiak / Man U18-19
Hely./Pos Név/Name Kategória Orfű Deseda Balatonakali Bonus Total

1  Rácz Dániel U18-19 10 10 10 2 32

Férfiak / Man U20-23
Hely./Pos Név/Name Kategória Orfű Deseda Balatonakali Bonus Total

1  Lorincz Tibor U20-23 10 10 20
2 Bergamann Dániel U20-23 10 10
3 Grőger Mátyás U20-23 8 8
4 Horváth Kristóf U20-23 7 7

Férfiak / Man Elite
Hely./Pos Név/Name Kategória Orfű Deseda Balatonakali Bonus Total

1  dr Halász Amadé Elite 5 10 15
2 Gombos Csaba Elite 4 10 14
3  Dr. Nagy Gergely Elite 3 8 11
4 Badar Gergő Elite 10 10
5 Borbély Richárd Elite 1 8 9
6 Varga István Elite 8 8
7 Terjék Péter Elite 7 7
7  Vajna Balázs Elite 7 7
7 Hegyi Bálint Elite 7 7

10 Kiss Győző Elite 6 6
10  Varga Bálint Elite 6 6
10 Kiszelik Attila Elite 6 6
13 Németh Gergely Elite 5 5
14 Réder Richárd Elite 2 2
15 Nagy Károly Elite 0 0



Férfiak / Man M40
Hely./Pos Név/Name Kategória Orfű Deseda Balatonakali Bonus Total

1  Csima Ferenc M40 10 10 10 2 32
2  Horváth Attila M40 6 8 8 2 24
3  Halász Arnold M40 7 7 7 2 23
4 Hóbor Gyula M40 8 8
5  Sárközi András M40 6 6
5 Hodossy Sabolcs M40 6 6
7  Potó Gyula András M40 5 5
7 Szente Péter M40 5 5
7 Kun Zoltán M40 5 5

10  Tapaszti Péter M40 4 4
10 Torma János M40 4 4
12  Peperő Miklós M40 3 3
13  Dr.Fürtös András M40 2 2

Férfiak / Man M50
Hely./Pos Név/Name Kategória Orfű Deseda Balatonakali Bonus Total

1 Horváth Zsolt M50 10 10
1 Németh Attila M50 10 10
3 Magyar Gábor M50 8 8
4 Fenyő Balázs M50 7 7
5 Ölvegyi István M50 6 6

Férfiak / Man Abszolút
Hely./Pos Név/Name Kategória Orfű Deseda Balatonakali Bonus Total

1  Kovács  Szilárd M60 10 8 18
2 Zakariás István M60 10 10



Nők / Woman Abszolút
Hely./Pos Név/Name Kategória Orfű Deseda Balatonakali Bonus Total

1  Bodolai Fanni U20-23 8 10 8 2 28
2  Trábert Dóra Elite 6 6 2 2 16
3 Balázs Kata U17 10 5 15
4  Pálmafy Marianna M50 8 4 12
5 Juvanzic Edina M40 10 10
6 Szabó Eszter U20-23 7 7
6  Csima Laura U20-23 7 7
6 Bognár Anna U20-23 7 7
9 Partics Katalin M40 6 6

10 Sándor Judit Elite 3 3

Nők / Woman U17
Hely./Pos Név/Name Kategória Orfű Deseda Balatonakali Bonus Total

3 Balázs Kata U17 10 10 20

Nők / Woman U20-U23
Hely./Pos Név/Name Kategória Orfű Deseda Balatonakali Bonus Total

1  Bodolai Fanni U20-23 10 10 10 2 32
2 Szabó Eszter U20-23 8 8
2  Csima Laura U20-23 8 8
2 Bognár Anna U20-23 8 8

Nők / Woman Elite
Hely./Pos Név/Name Kategória Orfű Deseda Balatonakali Bonus Total

1  Trábert Dóra Elite 10 10 10 2 32
2 Sándor Judit Elite 8 8

Nők / Woman M40
Hely./Pos Név/Name Kategória Orfű Deseda Balatonakali Bonus Total

1 Juvanzic Edina M40 10 10
2 Partics Katalin M40 8 8

Nők / Woman M50
Hely./Pos Név/Name Kategória Orfű Deseda Balatonakali Bonus Total

1  Pálmafy Marianna M50 10 10 20


